«[pobin» NopoaeHka

25 KoBaneHko Makcum
22 TaBpuniok Hasap

3  bBinmn l. (K)

16 Tyklrop

2 PagynbCbkuin Bonogmmmp
31 bopucesny PomaH

15 Xapyk PycnaH

30 ®eninosuy Bnagucnas
6 IBaHW4yK Bonogumup
7  Cikay Mukona

10 OpwuHyak borgaH

3anacHi

1  Cepatok PomaH

44  TaciyHWMK BaneHTuH
90 bBabaHiH Bnagucnas
5 CaBuuH Bonogumup
26 Tonoppura PomaH
17 BonuHeub OJaHunno
23 [pekano AHapin

8 [OpwuraH borgaH

19 [OmuTpykK IBaH

11 CoHpen IBaH

9  TMununyyk OaHuno
77 TlanarHiok Bacunb

TpeHep
Kosaniok Bonognmup

ApbiTp:

Mansp Bitanin
AcucTeHT 1:

YnoBeHko Ceprin
ACUCTEHT 2:

MimHOHOB Oner

4-vi apbiTp:

Hikngopsk eopriin
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
LnraHnkos OnekcaHap

7%

VBET MMepua nira

2025/26 13-i1 Typ, MaTy Ne97
CyboTa, 25.10.2025, 14:00, "Mpobin-ApeHa", NlopogeHka. 11°C. nagayi: 450

0:0

«®eHikc-Mapiynosb» Mapiynonb

1

39
14
84
66
10
32
19
33
9

29

XynaHcekuin BiTanin
Banan [eHuc

binun PomaH

Kycun AHapin
MenbHUK OnekcaHap
[aryH PomaH

MeTbko Ceprin (K)
BinbxoBuin AHApIN
CnpopeHko Bnagncnas
Hu4 Hazapin
PemeHsak ApTyp

3anacHi

55
25
44
20
77
8

16
21
13

3agepernko AHTOH
lopiH BiTanin
Kopelkos BaneHTuH
Opobelb IBaH
KoBasntok PomaH
MaHynwmH OpecT
PapyeHko Makcum
TKavyyk AHLpPIN
Porayos HikiTa

TpeHep
®elyk Makcmum
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VBET MNepwa nira, 2025/26, 13- Typ, MaT4 Ne97
CyboTa, 25.10.2025, 14:00, "Mpobin-ApeHa", FropoaeHka. 11°C. Insgadi: 450

«[Mpobin» MopoaeHka 0:0 «®eHikc-Mapiynonb» Mapiynonb
6 IBaHN4yK Bonogmmump ,
11 CoHpen IBaH N 26
, 32 MeTbko Ceprin
63 N 77 KoBantok PomaH
, 19 BinbxoBuin AHLOPIN
63 N 8 MaHynwmnH OpecT
, 9 Huy Hazapin
63 N 20 OpobeLlb IBaH
74' 8 MaHynwmnH OpecT
30 ®eninosny Bnagucnas 4 79
90 babaHiH Bnagucnas
7 Cikay Mukona ,
9 Munnnyyk OaHwno N 9
10 OpwuHyak borpaH 82'
\ 10 laryH PomaH
86 N 16 Pag4yeHko Makcum
86' 66 MenbHuk OnekcaHgp
. 29 PemeHsK ApTyp
90+1 N 13 Porayos Hikita
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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